
2021-22 PARAPRO ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE  
Testing to become a Paraprofessional 

Begins at 9:00 AM and Concludes at 11:30 AM 

Revised Tuesday, November 9, 2021 RYH 

Attendees must pre-register by selecting the link provided at the bottom of this page. Seating is limited 
and is on a first come first serve bases. ATTENTION: Re-testers, testing may be taken once every 21 
days, not including the initial test date.  If you violate this restriction, the scores from your retest will 
not be reported and your test fee will not be refunded. 
 
Building Requirements:  
Attendees must were a mask and receive a temperature check upon entering.  Masks in the district are 
currently in limited supply, so it is imperative that you provide your own.  Face coverings must be warn 
the entire time while you are on the premises.   

 

ATTENDEES MUST PROVIDE VALID IDENTIFICATION Driver’s license, state ID or 

passport are acceptable and a $55.00 MONEY ORDER MADE PAYABLE TO CMSD. 

 
Wednesday, November 3, 2021     

Wednesday, November 10, 2021          

Wednesday, November 17, 2021          

Wednesday, December 1, 2021         

Wednesday, December 8, 2021           

Wednesday, December 15, 2021       

Wednesday, January 12, 2022        

Wednesday, January 19, 2022        

Wednesday, January 26, 2022         

 Wednesday, February 2, 2022   

       Wednesday, February 9, 2022   

Wednesday, February 16, 2022   

Wednesday, February 23, 2022   

 

 

 
ALL TESTS WILL BE HELD AT: 

East Professional Center – Second Floor Room 225 

1349 East 79th Street Cleveland, Ohio 44103 

 
Click here to register: CMSD Paraprofessional Assessment Testing 

 

On-Line Practice Test Information 

http://www.testprepreview.com/parapro_practice.htm 
 

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/ClevelandMetropolitanSchoolDistrict@ClevelandMetroSchools.org/bookings/s/GwSaBq4yckyat8ehndGEqA2
http://www.testprepreview.com/parapro_practice.htm

